Consumer Expenditures Report

Indianapolis-Carmel-Anderson, IN, Indiana

Apparel
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $2,199
Men's Apparel $405
Boys' Apparel $114
Women's Apparel $699
Girls' Apparel $129
Infants Apparel $90
Footwear $440
Apparel Services and Accessories $317
Entertainment
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $3,532
Fees And Admissions $860
Video And Audio Equipment $1,245
:jzl:lfet;onal Equipment And $1,427
Education
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $1,855
Books And Supplies $240
Tuition $1,614
Food and Beverages
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $9,211
Food At Home $4,821
Food Away From Home $3,768
Alcoholic Beverages $622

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$338,560
$96,038
$584,700
$108,318
$75,974
$368,206

$265,252

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$718,520

$1,040,056

$1,192,095

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$200,756

$1,348,812

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$4,027,316
$3,147,668

$519,895

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$2,456
$453
$126
$781
$143
$99
$488

$364

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$3,959
$1,001

$1,352

$1,605

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$2,167
$280

$1,886

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$10,137
$5,236
$4,198

$703

Indiana

A State that Works

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

$18

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

$25

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$13

$87

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a



Gifts

Total

Gifts Of Apparel

Gifts Of Apparel Accessories
Gifts Of Education

Gifts Of Recreation

Gifts Of Food And Beverages

Gifts Of Household Furnishings
And Equipment

Gifts Of Household
Gifts Of Transportation

Gifts Elsewhere Unspecified

Household Furnishings

Total

Household Textiles
Furniture

Floor Coverings
Major Appliances

Housewares And Small
Appliances

Shelter

Total
Mortgage Interest
Property Taxes

Miscellaneous Owned Dwelling
Costs

Rental Costs

Other Lodging

$ PER

HOUSEHOLD

$1,522
$251
$29
$374
$124

$126

$239

$63
$142

$171

$ PER

HOUSEHOLD

$2,194
$129
$565
$27

$316

$1,155

$ PER

HOUSEHOLD

$13,167
$3,930
$2,399

$1,720

$4,152

$965

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$210,262
$24,851
$312,623
$103,606

$105,277

$199,661

$53,445
$118,743

$143,351

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$107,758
$472,523

$23,030

$264,750

$964,868

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

$3,283,410

$2,004,056

$1,436,856

$3,468,395

$806,890

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$1,746
$288
$34
$428
$142

$144

$274

$73
$164

$196

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$2,456
$142
$638
$32

$352

$1,289

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$14,565
$4,488

$2,722

$1,926

$4,292

$1,135

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$17
$2
$25
$8
$8

$16

$4
$9
$11

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$6
$26
$1
$14

$53

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$31
$19

$13

$29

$8



Household Operations 2020 2025

$ PER TOTAL $ PER TOTAL

HOUSEHOLD $000'S HOUSEHOLD $000'S

Total $2,449 n/a $2,742 n/a

Babysitting And Elderly Care $191 $159,707 $222 $8

Household Services $1,090 $911,323 $1,225 $45

Alimony And Child Support $356 $297,771 $405 $15

Household Supplies $810 $677,313 $888 $32
Personal Care 2020 2025

$ PER TOTAL $ PER TOTAL

HOUSEHOLD $000'S HOUSEHOLD $000'S

Total $837 n/a $929 n/a

Hair Care $111 $93,173 $123 $13

Electric Personal Care Appliances $11 $9,824 $13 $1

Personal Care Services $382 $319,891 $424 $46

Personal Care Products $331 $277,113 $367 $40
Utilities 2020 2025

$ PER TOTAL $ PER TOTAL

HOUSEHOLD $000'S HOUSEHOLD $000'S

Total $4,626 n/a $5,004 n/a

Natural Gas $482 $403,031 $526 $11

Electricity $1,720 $1,436,873 $1,847 $37

Fuel Oil And Other Fuels $145 $121,182 $159 $3

Telephone Service $1,620 $1,354,000 $1,755 $35

Other Utilities $657 $549,399 $715 $14
Reading 2020 2025

$ PER TOTAL $ PER TOTAL

HOUSEHOLD $000'S HOUSEHOLD $000'S

Total $136 n/a $151 n/a

Newspapers $50 $41,825 $55 $37

Magazines $16 $13,925 $18 $12

Books $69 $57,905 $77 $51



Tobacco

Total
Cigarettes

Other Tobacco Products

Transportation

Total

New Vehicle Purchase

Used Vehicle Purchase
Motorcycles (New And Used)
Vehicle Finance Charges
Gasoline And Oil

Vehicle Repair And
Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance
Public Transportation

Other Transportation Costs

Health Care

Total
Health Care Insurance
Health Care Services

Health Care Supplies And
Equipment

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$381
$333

$47

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$11,408
$2,193
$2,249
$65
$268

$2,707

$1,062

$1,286
$800

$774

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$5,294
$3,542

$1,013

$739

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$278,625

$39,753

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$1,832,253
$1,879,006

$54,572
$224,362

$2,261,597

$887,616

$1,074,447
$668,759

$647,333

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$2,959,150

$846,209

$617,629

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$397
$347

$49

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$12,596
$2,481
$2,443
$72
$295

$2,932

$1,174

$1,396
$925

$873

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$5,795
$3,868

$1,121

$805

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$88

$12

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$20
$19

$1
$2
$23

$9

$11
$7
$7

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$67

$19

$14



Miscellaneous Expenses

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $1,182
Legal And Accounting $274
Funeral And Cemetery $92
Finance Charges E)_(cludmg $482
Mortgage And Vehicle
Other Miscellaneous Expenses $332
Personal Insurance
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD
Total $438
Contributions
$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

Total $2,032

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a
$229,374

$77,619

$403,031

$277,598

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

2020

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$1,315
$305

$103

$536

$369

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$500

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

$2,317

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a

2025

TOTAL
$000'S

n/a



Retail Potential

$ PER HOUSEHOLD :;:)-LA;
Other Health and Personal Care Stores $60 $50,730
Gasoline Stations with Convenience Stores $0 n/a
Gasoline Stations without Convenience Stores $3,144 $2,626,863
Men's Clothing Stores $47 $39,444
Women's Clothing Stores $204 $170,976
Childrens' and Infant's Clothing Stores $88 $73,868
Family Clothing Stores $546 $456,626
Clothing Accessory Stores $43 $36,688
Other Apparel Stores $66 $55,700
Shoe Stores $223 $187,090
Jewelry Stores $106 $89,021
Luggage Stores $8 $7,025
Sporting Goods Stores $275 $230,234
Hobby, Toy, and Game Stores $79 $66,584
Sewing and Needlecraft Stores $25 $21,067
Musical Instrument Stores $22 $18,753
Book Stores $99 $83,333
Record,Tape,and CD Stores $0 n/a
Department Stores $1,096 $915,801
Warehouse Superstores $2,719 $2,272,056
Other General Merchandise Stores $413 $345,736
Florists $20 $17,091
Office and Stationary Stores $57 $47,890
Gift and Souvenir Stores $69 $57,955
Used Merchandise Stores $39 $33,313
Pet and Pet Supply Stores $234 $195,618
Art Dealers $18 $15,729
Mobile Home Dealers $34 $28,685
Other Miscellaneous Retail Stores $102 $85,580
Mail Order and Catalog Stores $1,620 $1,353,665
Vending Machines $44 $37,072
Fuel Dealers $159 $133,043

Other Direct Selling Establishments $124 $103,590



$ PER HOUSEHOLD TOTAL

$000'S
Hotels and Other Travel Accommodations $206 $172,688
RV Parks $1 $1,637
Rooming and Boarding Houses $1 $1,236
Full Service Restaurants $1,934 $1,615,843
Limited Service Restaurants $1,285 $1,074,196
Special Food Services and Catering $326 $272,578
Drinking Places $94 $78,563

Data Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 2020
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