Consumer Expenditures Report Indianapolis-Carmel-Anderson, IN, Indiana



Apparel		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$2,199	n/a	\$2,456	n/a	
Men's Apparel	\$405	\$338,560	\$453	\$18	
Boys' Apparel	\$114	\$96,038	\$126	\$5	
Women's Apparel	\$699	\$584,700	\$781	\$32	
Girls' Apparel	\$129	\$108,318	\$143	\$6	
Infants Apparel	\$90	\$75,974	\$99	\$4	
Footwear	\$440	\$368,206	\$488	\$20	
Apparel Services and Accessories	\$317	\$265,252	\$364	\$15	

Entertainment		2020	2025		
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$3,532	n/a	\$3,959	n/a	
Fees And Admissions	\$860	\$718,520	\$1,001	\$25	
Video And Audio Equipment	\$1,245	\$1,040,056	\$1,352	\$34	
Recreational Equipment And Supplies	\$1,427	\$1,192,095	\$1,605	\$41	

Education		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$1,855	n/a	\$2,167	n/a	
Books And Supplies	\$240	\$200,756	\$280	\$13	
Tuition	\$1,614	\$1,348,812	\$1,886	\$87	

Food and Beverages		2020 2025		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$9,211	n/a	\$10,137	n/a	
Food At Home	\$4,821	\$4,027,316	\$5,236	\$52	
Food Away From Home	\$3,768	\$3,147,668	\$4,198	\$41	
Alcoholic Beverages	\$622	\$519,895	\$703	\$7	

Gifts		2020		2025
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S
Total	\$1,522	n/a	\$1,746	n/a
Gifts Of Apparel	\$251	\$210,262	\$288	\$17
Gifts Of Apparel Accessories	\$29	\$24,851	\$34	\$2
Gifts Of Education	\$374	\$312,623	\$428	\$25
Gifts Of Recreation	\$124	\$103,606	\$142	\$8
Gifts Of Food And Beverages	\$126	\$105,277	\$144	\$8
Gifts Of Household Furnishings And Equipment	\$239	\$199,661	\$274	\$16
Gifts Of Household	\$63	\$53,445	\$73	\$4
Gifts Of Transportation	\$142	\$118,743	\$164	\$9
Gifts Elsewhere Unspecified	\$171	\$143,351	\$196	\$11

Household Furnishings		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$2,194	n/a	\$2,456	n/a	
Household Textiles	\$129	\$107,758	\$142	\$6	
Furniture	\$565	\$472,523	\$638	\$26	
Floor Coverings	\$27	\$23,030	\$32	\$1	
Major Appliances	\$316	\$264,750	\$352	\$14	
Housewares And Small Appliances	\$1,155	\$964,868	\$1,289	\$53	

Shelter		2020		2025
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S
Total	\$13,167	n/a	\$14,565	n/a
Mortgage Interest	\$3,930	\$3,283,410	\$4,488	\$31
Property Taxes	\$2,399	\$2,004,056	\$2,722	\$19
Miscellaneous Owned Dwelling Costs	\$1,720	\$1,436,856	\$1,926	\$13
Rental Costs	\$4,152	\$3,468,395	\$4,292	\$29
Other Lodging	\$965	\$806,890	\$1,135	\$8

Household Operations		2020	2025		
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$2,449	n/a	\$2,742	n/a	
Babysitting And Elderly Care	\$191	\$159,707	\$222	\$8	
Household Services	\$1,090	\$911,323	\$1,225	\$45	
Alimony And Child Support	\$356	\$297,771	\$405	\$15	
Household Supplies	\$810	\$677,313	\$888	\$32	

Personal Care		2020	2025		
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$837	n/a	\$929	n/a	
Hair Care	\$111	\$93,173	\$123	\$13	
Electric Personal Care Appliances	\$11	\$9,824	\$13	\$1	
Personal Care Services	\$382	\$319,891	\$424	\$46	
Personal Care Products	\$331	\$277,113	\$367	\$40	

Utilities		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$4,626	n/a	\$5,004	n/a	
Natural Gas	\$482	\$403,031	\$526	\$11	
Electricity	\$1,720	\$1,436,873	\$1,847	\$37	
Fuel Oil And Other Fuels	\$145	\$121,182	\$159	\$3	
Telephone Service	\$1,620	\$1,354,000	\$1,755	\$35	
Other Utilities	\$657	\$549,399	\$715	\$14	

Reading		2020	2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S
Total	\$136	n/a	\$151	n/a
Newspapers	\$50	\$41,825	\$55	\$37
Magazines	\$16	\$13,925	\$18	\$12
Books	\$69	\$57,905	\$77	\$51

Tobacco		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$381	n/a	\$397	n/a	
Cigarettes	\$333	\$278,625	\$347	\$88	
Other Tobacco Products	\$47	\$39,753	\$49	\$12	

Transportation		2020 2025		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$11,408	n/a	\$12,596	n/a	
New Vehicle Purchase	\$2,193	\$1,832,253	\$2,481	\$20	
Used Vehicle Purchase	\$2,249	\$1,879,006	\$2,443	\$19	
Motorcycles (New And Used)	\$65	\$54,572	\$72	\$1	
Vehicle Finance Charges	\$268	\$224,362	\$295	\$2	
Gasoline And Oil	\$2,707	\$2,261,597	\$2,932	\$23	
Vehicle Repair And Maintenance	\$1,062	\$887,616	\$1,174	\$9	
Vehicle Insurance	\$1,286	\$1,074,447	\$1,396	\$11	
Public Transportation	\$800	\$668,759	\$925	\$7	
Other Transportation Costs	\$774	\$647,333	\$873	\$7	

Health Care		2020 2025		2025
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S
Total	\$5,294	n/a	\$5,795	n/a
Health Care Insurance	\$3,542	\$2,959,150	\$3,868	\$67
Health Care Services	\$1,013	\$846,209	\$1,121	\$19
Health Care Supplies And Equipment	\$739	\$617,629	\$805	\$14

Miscellaneous Expenses		2020		2025	
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	\$1,182	n/a	\$1,315	n/a	
Legal And Accounting	\$274	\$229,374	\$305	\$23	
Funeral And Cemetery	\$92	\$77,619	\$103	\$8	
Finance Charges Excluding Mortgage And Vehicle	\$482	\$403,031	\$536	\$41	
Other Miscellaneous Expenses	\$332	\$277,598	\$369	\$28	
Personal Insurance		2020		2025	
Personal Insurance	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD		\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	2025 TOTAL \$000'S	
Personal Insurance Total		TOTAL	'	TOTAL	
	HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Total	HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S n/a	HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S n/a	

Detail Detailed		
Retail Potential		
	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S
Other Health and Personal Care Stores	\$60	\$50,730
Gasoline Stations with Convenience Stores	\$0	n/a
Gasoline Stations without Convenience Stores	\$3,144	\$2,626,863
Men's Clothing Stores	\$47	\$39,444
Women's Clothing Stores	\$204	\$170,976
Childrens' and Infant's Clothing Stores	\$88	\$73,868
Family Clothing Stores	\$546	\$456,626
Clothing Accessory Stores	\$43	\$36,688
Other Apparel Stores	\$66	\$55,700
Shoe Stores	\$223	\$187,090
Jewelry Stores	\$106	\$89,021
Luggage Stores	\$8	\$7,025
Sporting Goods Stores	\$275	\$230,234
Hobby, Toy, and Game Stores	\$79	\$66,584
Sewing and Needlecraft Stores	\$25	\$21,067
Musical Instrument Stores	\$22	\$18,753
Book Stores	\$99	\$83,333
Record, Tape, and CD Stores	\$0	n/a
Department Stores	\$1,096	\$915,801
Warehouse Superstores	\$2,719	\$2,272,056
Other General Merchandise Stores	\$413	\$345,736
Florists	\$20	\$17,091
Office and Stationary Stores	\$57	\$47,890
Gift and Souvenir Stores	\$69	\$57,955
Used Merchandise Stores	\$39	\$33,313
Pet and Pet Supply Stores	\$234	\$195,618
Art Dealers	\$18	\$15,729
Mobile Home Dealers	\$34	\$28,685
Other Miscellaneous Retail Stores	\$102	\$85,580
Mail Order and Catalog Stores	\$1,620	\$1,353,665
Vending Machines	\$44	\$37,072
Fuel Dealers	\$159	\$133,043
Other Direct Selling Establishments	\$124	\$103,590

	\$ PER HOUSEHOLD	TOTAL \$000'S	
Hotels and Other Travel Accommodations	\$206	\$172,688	
RV Parks	\$1	\$1,637	
Rooming and Boarding Houses	\$1	\$1,236	
Full Service Restaurants	\$1,934	\$1,615,843	
Limited Service Restaurants	\$1,285	\$1,074,196	
Special Food Services and Catering	\$326	\$272,578	
Drinking Places	\$94	\$78,563	

Data Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 2020

Report provided by the State of Indiana http://statein.zoomprospector.com